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200001070000
07461

01/07/2000
10:04:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
EDWARD VAN

199905030001
84041

200009250003
36651

09/25/2000
10:41:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAY, MARK G 199608060002
53511

200009250003
36641

09/25/2000
10:41:08

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COCHRAN,
JERRY L

199511150003
30171

200011010003
79551

11/01/2000
12:18:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BAXTER,
HOWARD
GLENN JR

200006260002
12501

200012190004
40281

12/19/2000
10:15:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SUMNERS,
JOHN N

199404250001
33721

200002020000
32461

02/02/2000
09:19:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCMULLIN,
VERONICA J

199205190000
88291

200005310001
77201

05/31/2000
09:36:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARDEN,
JOHN O

199309300003
01841

200008140002
76091

08/14/2000
09:47:30

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KATO,
ROBERT C


