Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Party Role= Grantor; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001070000 07461	01/07/2000 10:04:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, EDWARD VAN					199905030001 84041	
200009250003 36651	09/25/2000 10:41:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, MARK G					199608060002 53511	
200009250003 36641	09/25/2000 10:41:08	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COCHRAN, JERRY L					199511150003 30171	
200011010003 79551	11/01/2000 12:18:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BAXTER, HOWARD GLENN JR					200006260002 12501	
200012190004 40281	12/19/2000 10:15:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMNERS, JOHN N					199404250001 33721	
200002020000 32461	02/02/2000 09:19:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMULLIN, VERONICA J					199205190000 88291	
200005310001 77201	05/31/2000 09:36:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARDEN, JOHN O					199309300003 01841	
200008140002 76091	08/14/2000 09:47:30	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KATO, ROBERT C						